Accesorii pentru calatorii / Seturi de calatorie / Genti sport de weekend

Armond Aware™ RPET Free On Board travel pack

SKU: TP1P763.4725
Categorie: Accesorii pentru calatorii
Disponibilitate: In stoc (1833)

The Armond Aware™ RPET Free On Board Travel Pack is designed for the budget-conscious
or short business traveller. Made from rPET with a PU water-resistant coating and backed
with AWARE technology, this backpack features a 15 inch padded laptop compartment on
the right side, perfect for MacBooks or smaller devices. The interior, lined with rPET,
ensures your belongings stay organised, while the adjustable shoulder straps and sturdy
webbing handle on top provide comfort and convenience. With a front zipper pocket and a
mini trolley compartment complete with an elastic strap, this pack is perfect for business or
weekend trips. Its compact size fits under any budget airline seat, so you won't have to
worry about extra baggage fees. Made with recycled polyester embedded with the
AWARE™ tracer. 2% of proceeds of each product sold with AWARE™ will be donated to

2.57 KG

Water.org. PVC free.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

Material

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing
_Color_Hex

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Countries of Origin

Current, New
XD Xclusive
black, navy
rPET

true

4280C, Black
40

25x20x 40 cm
530

545

42

31

6

42 x31x6cm
59

40

43

59 x40 x 43 cm
6,5

7.4

12

120

60

6

120 x 60 mm
Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS
Screen transfer
Pocket

true

#252A36, #3D332B
25

20

CHN



