## **Armond Aware™ RPET Free On Board travel pack**

**SKU:** TP1P763.4725

Categorie: Accesorii pentru calatorii Disponibilitate: În stoc (1833)

The Armond Aware™ RPET Free On Board Travel Pack is designed for the budget-conscious or short business traveller. Made from rPET with a PU water-resistant coating and backed with AWARE technology, this backpack features a 15 inch padded laptop compartment on the right side, perfect for MacBooks or smaller devices. The interior, lined with rPET, ensures your belongings stay organised, while the adjustable shoulder straps and sturdy webbing handle on top provide comfort and convenience. With a front zipper pocket and a mini trolley compartment complete with an elastic strap, this pack is perfect for business or weekend trips. Its compact size fits under any budget airline seat, so you won't have to worry about extra baggage fees. Made with recycled polyester embedded with the AWARE™ tracer. 2% of proceeds of each product sold with AWARE™ will be donated to Water.org. PVC free.



General information	
Product Life Cycle	Current, New
Brand	XD Xclusive
Color	black, navy
Material	rPET
Eco	true
PMS main colour	4280C, Black
Item Height CM	40
Item Dimensions	25 x 20 x 40 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	530
Item Weight Gross Gr	545
Item Box Length CM	42
Item Box Width CM	31
Item Box Height CM	6
Item Box Dimensions	42 x 31 x 6 cm
Outer Carton Length CM	59
Outer Carton Width CM	40
Outer Carton Height CM	43
Outer Carton Dimensions	59 x 40 x 43 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	6,5
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	7,4
Outer Carton Qty	12
Max Print Width Default MM	120
Max Print Height Default MM	60
Max Colors Default	6
Max Print Area Default	120 x 60 mm
All Print Codes	Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Print Code Default	Screen Transfer OS
Print Technique Default	Screen transfer
Print Position Default	Pocket
Variable Data Printing	true
_Color_Hex	#252A36, #3D332B
Item Length CM	25
Item Width CM	20
Countries of Origin	CHN